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Offre client

plaques PEHD 3

fraisage CN

PEHD blanc

319x319x20

15,00 €

P.U
60,00 € 3 180,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €

180,00 €

25,00 €

220,00 €

Nom : tficht

Ref pièce : Nombre :

Opération :

Matière :

dim Pièce : dim Brut :

Forfait réglage :

Prix : Modèle  Nombre  Total 

Transport :

Total commande :
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